ik FINAL ROUND RESULTS  #¥k¥
Compubink=StarTFrak=
i Dale’s Repair Super Pro .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH &b
Champion ...... # 565W]joe Wolf Pierre SD '08 Worthy ~ 4 057 7.561 178.50
R/IU eeirieiennn, # 5502 Steve Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD '67 Chev Camaro 1 025 10.838 125.96
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5502 Steve Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD '67 Chev Camaro . 0.002 127.40
Watty’s Garage Pro ET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 1168]Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD '82 Camaro 4 003 11.345 93.62
£ # E543 David Wyum West Fargo ND '79 Cutlass 12 105 11.533 99.80
#1 Qualifier ...... # 569 Jonathan Huse Onida SD '06 Tuttle Mini 0.000 131.42
i: SA Transportation Bike/Sled .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH &%
Champion ...... # 549 Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki 6 066 9.662 126.90
RIU sovvsamvnvinnsia # 1381 Jessica Horsley Pierre SD ‘01 Artic Cat 7 083 10.532 122.66
‘#1 Qualifier ...... # 547 Dusty Kracht Pierre SD '02 Suz Haya 0.024 133.37
1 Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH  hhinmnhninh
Champion ...... # 8030 Mary O' Connor Ft.Pierre '96 Firebird 9 361 12113 116.27
RIU sissnemisananss # 2576 Curt Humann Pierre SD '05 Pontiac GTO 2 -.140 13.280 106.28
#1 Qualiﬂe; ...... # 402 Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro 0.011 105.27
i: Oahe Speedway Street Trophy .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '72 Ford 1 Al4 13.611 100.96
11111 R———— # 5178 Kendra Kimball Rapid City SD '99 Strickland 2 -.188 19.323 71.43
#1 Qualifier ...... # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 72 Ford 0.036 108.36
2 SnapOn High School .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH &&
Champion ...... # H520Haley DePoy Lantry SD '72 Chev Nova 2 093 12.439 100.68
£ 71 ) R ——— # 5365 Jon Guether Ft Pierre SD 16 F150 1 099 14.877 93.15
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5365 ]on Guether Ft Pierre SD '"16 F150 0.005 95.34
Odde Family JR. Major .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5021 Evan Huse Onida SD "12]D 10 151 7.993 81.20
R/IU ivvvenieiinns # 5087 Zach Zebroski Pierre SD '09 Visions 4Line 6 -.031 8.038 81.48
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5297 Dragr Monson Groton SD ‘031D 0.001 83.94
i Aberdeen Wings JR. Minor .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 5917 Josie Niskanen Colorado Springs CO 111D 2 079 12.138 54.28
RIU overirerenns # 5316 Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD 001D 3 092 12.133 53.30
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5330 Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 171D 0.010 73.89



Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

i: Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... Dale’s Repair Super Pro
LowET. ..... 0007 Sec 5157 Dale Garber 11:29 AM  22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 183.03 MPH 5714 Cary Shonley

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5502 S/P Steve Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD '67 Chev Camaro 454 0.002 0.002
2. 5866 S/P  Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '00 S&W 0.006 0.006
3. 5157 S/P Dale Garber Pierre SD '63 Chevy Corvette 0.007 0.007
4. 565M S/P Joe Wolf Pierre SD '08 Worthy 0.013 0.013
5. 548 S/P Dan Mohr Mitchell SD '67 Camaro 582 Demers 0.044 0.044
6. 5714 S/P Cary Shonley Mitchell SD '03 Race Tech 0.045 0.045
7.  A506 S/P  Austin Mohr Mitchell SD '03 Worthy Drag 0.073 0.073




i sl

Oahe Speedway

Dale’s Repair Super Pro Elimination Results

22/JUL/2018
i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 nimnn
S/P 4 Joe Wolf Pierre SD
S/P 7 Austin Mohr Mitchell SD
5866 S/P 2 Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND
548 S/ 5 Dan Mohr Mitchell SD
5157 S/P 3 Dale Garber Pierre SD
Single
5502 S/p 1 Steve Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD

Joe Wolf Pierre SD
5866 S/P 2 Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND
5502 S/p 1 Steve Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD
5157 S/p 3 Dale Garber Pierre SD
s FINALS 0 s
S/P 4 Joe Wolf Pierre SD
S/P 1 Steve Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD

'03 Worthy Drag

'00 S&wW

'67 Camaro 582 Demers

'63 Chevy Corvette

'67 Chev Camaro 454

'08 Worthy
'00 S&W

'67 Chev Camaro 454

'63 Chevy Corvette

'08 Worthy
'67 Chev Camaro 454

.dOO
.019

025
.082

-.052

.014

.004
.022

.018
065

.057
.025

7.47

8.18

8.45
9.90

9.94

10.00

7.48
8.51

10.84

9.97

7.50
10.84

7.537
8.387

162.42
167.56

8.519
9.934

162.63
159.15

9.978 167.16

10.842 126.26

7.509
8.523

10.864
9.968

7.561
10.838




Qualified Positions for ....

Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

Watty’s Garage Pro ET

: CompulLink StarTrak

Low E.T. ....... 0.000 Sec 569 Jonathan Huse 12:14PM  22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 137.67 MPH C535 Charles Willey
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un

O~ U WwN =

569
H554
1128
1168

740
504E
5186

- H509
5028
€535
5026
E543

Jonathan Huse
Randy Hirsch
Ashley Holm
Jay Tjeerdsma
Matt Butler
Butch Monson
Callie Iverson
Hunter Monson
Marcia Graves
Charles Willey
Sandy Martin
David Wyum

W T U U U U U U W U U T

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

Onida SD '06 Tuttle Mini

Pierre SD '85 Monte Carlo 420 Chev
Fort Pierre SD '94 Dragster

Springfield SD '82 Camaro Chev 383
Sioux Falls SD '71 Duster

Groton SD '69 Mustang Ford 408
Pierre SD 62 Chev ChevyII

Groton SD 06 Ford Mustang Ford
Pierre SD '84 Mustang 460 Ford
Pierre SD '60 FED 383
Watertown SD '87 Chev MonteCarl

West Fargo ND '79 Cutlass 350 Chev

0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.004 0.004
0.005 0.005
0.011 0.011
0.035 0.035
0.039 0.039
0.054 0.054
0.090 0.090
0.265 0.265
0.265 0.265
0.301 0.301




Oahe Speedway

Watty’s Garage Pro ET Elimination Results

22/JUL/2018
‘it CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/1

E-T. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

s ROUND 153

P 4 Jay Tjeerdsm

P 10 Charles Willey
5186 P 7 Callie lverson
569 P 1 Jonathan Huse
5028 P 9 Marcia Graves
112B P 3 Ashley Holm
E543 P 12 David Wyum
S504E P 6  Butch Monson
H509 P 8  Hunter Monson
H554 P 2 Randy Hirsch
740 P 5  Matt Butler
5026 P 11 Sandy Martin

740 P 5 Matt Butler

H509 P 8 Hunter Monson
E543 P 12 David Wyum
5028 P 9  Marcia Graves
1168 P 4 Jay Tjeerdsma
5186 P 7 Callie Iverson

E543 P iz David Wyum

740 P 5 Matt Butler
1168 P 4 Jay Tjeerdsma
Single

Jay Tjeerdsma
David Wyum

Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Onida SD

Pierre SD
Fort Pierre SD

West Fargo ND
Groton SD

Groton SD
Pierre SD

Sioux Falls SD
Watertown SD

Sioux Falls SD
Groton SD

West Fargo ND
Pierre SD

Springfield SD
Pierre SD

West Fargo ND
Sioux Falls SD

Springfield SD

Springfield SD
West Fargo ND

'82 Camaro Chev 383
'60 FED 383

'62 Chev Chevyll
'06 Tuttle Mini

'84 Mustang 460 Ford
'94 Dragster

'79 Cutlass 350 Chev
'69 Mustang Ford 408

06 Ford Mustang  Ford
'85 Monte Carlo 420 Chev

'71 Duster

'87 Chev MonteCarl

'71 Duster
06 Ford Mustang  Ford

'79 Cutlass 350 Chev
'84 Mustang 460 Ford
'82 Camaro Chev 383

'62 Chev Chevyll

350 Chev

'71 Duster

'82 Camaro Chev 383

'82 Camaro Chev 383

'79 Cutlass 350 Chev

.050
.381

.010
.085

096
foul -.043

.150
.019

-.052
foul LB3A

.028
.140

.003
.156

.048
024

foul -.049

-036

.003
105

9.76

10.27
10,57

12.55
10.12

11.24
10.33

13.59
11.32

11.30
11.60
11.31

13.57

11.04
12.55

10.66
10.31

10.72
11.64

10.677 123.49
9.796 137.57

10.378 120.90
10.768 124.94

12.613 106.50
10.096 133.15

11.257 124.65
10.557 128.29

13.522 100.99
19.836 98.30

11.467 100.61
11.793 116.95

11.345 93.62
11.533 99.80




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

i CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... SA Transportation Bike/Sled
LoWET. ... 0.024 Sec 547 Dusty Kracht 11:15AM  22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 136.07 MPH 549 Ray Horsley

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 547 B Dusty Kracht Pierre SD '02 Suz Haya 0.024 0.024
2. 5047 B Alex Larson Huron SD '02 Yam 0.031 0.031
3. 625 B Mike Braley Pierre SD '99 Honda CBR 0.036 0.036
4. 5022 B Kimberlee Geuther Fort Pierre SD '97 Artic Cat 0.075 0.075
5. 669 B Bryon Henningsen Pierre SD '97 Skidoo Summitt 0.075 0.075
- 6. 549 B Ray Horsley Pierre SD '80 Kawasaki 0.082 0.082
7. 1381 B Jessica Horsley Pierre SD '01 Artic Cat 0.102 0.102
8. X1381 B Robert Jenson Mina SD 96 Skido 0.185 0.185




Oahe Speedway

SA Transportation Bike/Sled Elimination Results

22/JUL/2018

it CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION D/1

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Pml
sk ROUND 13
1 Dusty Kracht

5 Bryon Henningsen

5022 B 4 Kimberlee Geuther
X1381 B 8  Robert Jenson

1381 B 7 Jessica Horsley

625 B 3 Mike Braley

549 B 6  Ray Horsley

5047 B 2 Alex Larson

ROUND 2::

7 ]ess:ca Horsley
i Dusty Kracht

Ray Horsley
Kimberlee Geuther

P:erre SD
Pierre SD

Fort Pierre SD
Mina SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Huron SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Fort Pierre SD

'97 Skidoo Summitt

'97 Artic Cat
96 Skido

'01 Artic Cat
'99 Honda CBR

'80 Kawasaki
'02 Yam
'01 Artic Cat

'02 Suz Haya

'80 Kawasaki
'97 Artic Cat

071 10.40 10.

436 129.38

147 1177 11.770 109.28
123 11.90 11.921 105.22
foul -.088 10.00 10.196 113.36
005 10.42 10.448 124.48
foul -.004 10.31 10.442 131.67
096 953 9.605 131.17

195 13,14 13,

062 1042 10.
foul -.028 10.40 10.

099 953 9.
foul -.038 11.92 11

139 99.78

498 123.71
413 131.57

599 134.18
.987 107.56

Ray Horsley
Jessica Horsley

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

'80 Kawasaki
‘01 Artic Cat

066 9.59 9.662
.083 10.45 10.

126.90
532 122.66




Qualified Positions for ....

Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman

:» CompuLink StarTrak

LowE.T. ....... 0.011 Sec 402 Eric Serbousek 12:34PM 22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 117.50 MPH 8030 Mary O' Connor
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un
;! AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING
1 402 S Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Chev Camaro ¢.011 0.011
2. 1576 S Curt Humann Pierre SD '05 Pontiac GTO 0.011 0.011
3. 5178S S Kendra Kimball Rapid City SD '87 Chev PU 0.016 0.016
4. 5910 S Ken Kimball Rapid City SD '71 Chev E1Camino 0.035 0.035
5. 5201 S Hayley DePoy Lantry SD 72 Chevy Nova 327 0.058 0.058
6. E543S S David Wyum West Fargo ND '18 Challenger 0.086 0.086
7. 763 S Brian Robertson Pierre SD '72 Chev E1Camino 0.141 0.1
8. 7027 S Doug Ripley Pierre SD '81 Cutlass Chev 0.164 0.164
9. 8030 S Mary 0’ Connor Ft.Pierre '96 Firebird 0.209 0.209




Oahe Speedway

Fearless Grain Mkt Sportsman Elimination Results

22/JUL/2018
CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* W]NNER& of each pair appear First

763 S 7  Brian Robertson
51788 S 3 Kendra Kimball
8030 S 9 Mary O’ Connor
5201 S 5  Hayley DePoy

402 S 1 Eric Serbousek

Single
5910 S 4 Ken Kimball
7027 S 8 Doug Ripley
1576 S 2 Curt Humann
E543S5 S 6  David Wyum
2 ROUND 2::

8030 § ;

Mary O’ Connor
763 S 7 Brian Robertson
402 S 1 Eric Serbousek
5910 S 4 Ken Kimball
I576 S 2 Curt Humann
Single
ciinmnin ROUND 36k
2576 S 2 Curt Humann
402 S 1 Eric Serbousek
8030 S 9 Mary O’ Connor
Single
st FINALS S s
8030 S ¢ Mary O’ Connor

1576 S 2 Curt Humann

' Plerre SD
Rapid City SD

Ft.Pierre
Lantry SD

Pierre SD
Rapid City SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
West Fargo ND

Ft.Pierre
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Rapid City SD

Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Ft.Pierre

Ft.Pierre
Pierre SD

72 Chev ElCamino
'87 Chev PU

'96 Firebird
'72 Chevy Nova 327

'77 Chev Camaro

'71 Chev ElCamino

'81 Cutlass Chev
'05 Pontiac GTO

’18 Challenger

'96 Firebird

"72 Chev ElCamino

'77 Chev Camaro
'71 Chev ElCamino

'05 Pontiac GTO

05 Pontiac GTO
'77 Chev Camaro

'96 Firebird

'96 Firebird
'05 Pontiac GTO

243 12.00 12.089 110.81
031 19.30 19.075 69.16

.003 11.80 11.991 111.73
189 12,33 12.345 108.74

.034 12.88 12.788 104.88
475 15.24 15.325 83.63
foul -039 13.20 13.322 101.59

070 13.30 13.155 102.49
388 11.24 11.044 125.06

291 11.80 11.861
373 12.00 12,177 110.41

.085 12.88 12.982 103.18
475 15.26 15.252

.027 13.15 13.272 106.38

.025 13.20 13.433 94.54
546 12.88 12.864 103.92

-054 11.80 12.083 116.68

361 11.95 12.113 116,27
foul ~140 13.29 13.280 106.28




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

Qualified Positions for ... Oahe Speedway Street Trophy
Low E.T. ...... 0.086 Sec 125 Duane Soper
Top Speed ... 108.36 MPH 125 Duane Soper

: Compulink StarTrak

11:39 AM  22/JUL/2018

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR

RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 125 S/T Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '72 Ford

2. 5178 S/T Kendra Kimball Rapid City SD '99 Strickland

3. 1079 S/T Charles Serbousek Pierre SD '72 Duster 318 Dodge
4, 439 S/T Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD '29 Ford A

0.036 0.036
0.046 0.046
0.091 0.091

0.199 0.199




e

Oahe Speedway

Oahe Speedway Street Trophy Elimination Results 22/]UL/2018
i i ng it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrﬁt

gt ROUND 1 5 Haitii
125 S/T 1 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD .252 13,10 13.142 96,25
1079 S/T 3 Charles Serbousek Pierre SD '72 Duster 318 Dodge 356 14,40 14.345 97.65
5178 S/T 2 Kendra Kimball Rapid City SD '99 Strickland 145  19.00 19.388 71.97
439 S/T 4 Kent Nauman Gettysburg SD '29 Ford A foul -115 13.30 13.468 102.65

e mFINALS - i s
125 S/IT 1 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '72 Ford 414 13.10 13.611 100.96
"5178 S/T 2 Kendra Kimball Rapid City SD '99 Strickland foul -.188 19.30 19.323 71.43




Qualified Positions for ..

Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

SnapOn High School

i Compulink StarTrak

Low E.T. ....... 0.045 Sec 5365 Jon Guether 11:41 AM  22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 108.45 MPH  H5201 Haley DePoy
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREE RATE Ov/Un
AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING
1. 5365 SOHS Jon Guether Ft Pierre SD '16 F150 0.005 0.005
2. H5201 SOHS Haley DePoy Lantry SD 72 Chev Nova 0.015 0.015




22/JUL/2018
321t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

snmnmnt FINALS an T it i
H5201 SOHS 2 Haley DePoy Lantry SD '72 Chev Nova 093 1233 12.439 100.68
5365 SOHS 1 Jon Guether Ft Pierre SD 16 F150 .099 14.65 14.877 93.15




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

i Compulink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for ... Odde Family JR. Major
LoWET. ..... 0001 Sec 5297 Dragr Monson 11:36 AM  22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 86.05 MPH 5400 Parker Odde

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5297 JRMA  Dragr Monson Groton SD '03 JD 0.001 0.001
2. 504 JRMA  Cutter Hammersley Pierre SD '00 JD 45 0.006 0.006
3. 5400 JRMA  Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '00 JD 0.012 0.012
4. 5526 JRMA  Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee 0.016 0.016
5. 5720 JRMA  Kylen Horsley Pierre SD '00 JD 0.017 0.017
6. 5087 JRMA  Zach Zebroski Pierre SD 09 Visions 4Line 1 Rhino 0.031 0.031
7. 5318 JRMA  Chelsey Mohr Mitchell SD 10 JD 0.034 0.034
8. 578 JRMA  Alexis Medenwald Worthing SD '01 Mike Bos 0.035 0.035
9. 5705 JRMA  Taylor Hansen Anthon IA 0.035 0.035
10. 5021 JRMA  Evan Huse Onida SD '12 JD 0.059 0.059
1. 5236 JRMA  Caden Benke Rapid City SD JD 0.144 0.144




Oahe Speedway

22/JUL/2018

! CompulLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

MOTOR

REACTION D/l

E.T.

MPH

L W[NNERS of each pair appear First

5021
5087

1 FINALS
JRMA 10

5 ROUND 1 i
JRMA s  Alexis Medenwald
JRMA 3 Parker Odde
JRMA 4 Jakob Flier
JRMA 9  Taylor Hansen
JRMA ¢  Zach Zebroski
JRMA 1 Caden Benke
JRMA 10 Evan Huse
JRMA 5 Kylen Horsley
JRMA 7 Chelsey Mohr
JRMA 2  Cutter Hammersley
JRMA 1 Dragr Monson

Single

JRMA 8  Alexis Medenwald

JRMA 10 Evan Huse

JRMA 7  Chelsey Mohr

JRMA 4 Jakob Flier
Single

JRMA 10 Evan Huse

JRMA 7 Chelsey Mohr

Zach Zebroski
Jakob Flier

Evan Huse

Evan Huse

JRMA ¢  Zach Zebroski

'01 Mike Bos

Worthlng SD

Aberdeen SD '00 1D
Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee
Anthon 1A

Pierre SD '09 Visions 4Line
Rapid City SD D

Onida SD 121D
Pierre SD ‘001D
Mitchell SD 101D
Pierre SD '00 1D
Groton SD '031D

'09 Visions 4Line

Worthing SD '01 Mike Bos
Onida SD 121D
Mitchell SD 10 JD
Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee
Onida SD 121D
Mitchell SD 101D

.'09 Visions 4Line

Pierre SD
Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee
Onida SD 121D

Onida SD
Pierre SD

121D
'09 Visions 4Line

059

.024 7.90

141 7.90

014  8.06

1 Rhino .088 7.90
131 7.90

057 7.90

foul -050 7.93

d160 7.96

45 162 8.90
075 7.94

1 Rhino 7.90
094 7.94

057 7.90

.080 7.96

035 7.90

.034 790

foul -.056 7.96

1 Rhino 022
118 7.90
-091  7.97

.151
foul -.031

71.96

1 Rhino 7.92

7.91.5. l

7.90

h7.944—

7.991

7.909
8.042

7.954
8.655

7.896
7.920

8.034
9.077

7.943

7.956
7.913

7.526
7.543

8.066

7.993

8.038

82.79
85.25

83.84
82.65

77.81
78.62

82.97
82.70

79.88
68.11

82.61

82.77
83.09

81.81
79.86

82.46

81.55
82.19

83.04
83.04

81.80




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Oahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Points Race #6
July 22nd, 2018

#: CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Aberdeen Wings JR. Minor
LowE.T. ...... 0.010 Sec 5330 Jordin Jurgens 11:29 AM  22/JUL/2018
Top Speed ... 75.63 MPH 563 Case DePoy

#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un

AFTER 3RD ROUND QUALIFYING

1. 5330 JRMI  Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD '17 JD 0.010 0.010
2. 5917 JRMI Josie Niskanen Colorado Springs CO 11 JD 0.014 0.014
3. 5316 JRMI  Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD '00 JD 0.016 0.016
4. 563 JRMI  Case DePoy Lantry SD 02 MT 0.027 0.027
5. 5721 JRMI  Damen Horsley Pierre SD ‘91 MT 0.064 0.064
6. 545 JRMI  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD '00 JD 0.076 0.076
7. 531 JRMI  Anna Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 0.087 0.087
8. 5926 JRMI  Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD '00 JD 0.090 0.090
9. 5224 JRMI  Noah Horsley Pierre SD '00 MT 0.108 0.108
10. 765 JRMI  Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD '97 MT 0.290 0.290




Oahe Speedway

' Aberdeen ngs JR. Minor Elimination Resuls 22/JUL/2018
e : ::: CompulLink StarTrak

i # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Fi

338 13.97 13.869 46.21

765 JRMI 10 Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD

5721 JRMI 5  Damen Horsley Pierre SD ‘91 MT foul -006 8.97 9.059 70.85
5224 JRMI o Noah Horsley Pierre SD ‘00 MT 141 11.97 11.978 54.57
‘563 JRMI 4 Case DePoy Lantry SD '02 MT 123 915 9213 7471
5316 JRMI 3 Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD '00 1D 015 12,17 12.180 53.18
5926 JRMI &  Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD '00 ID 03 11.95 11.988 53.85
545 JRMI 6  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD ‘00D 152 8.93 8988 72.35
5330 JRMI 1 Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 171D 337 890 8925 73.36
5917 JRMI : Josie Niskanen Colorado Springs CO  ’11]D 010 12.08 12.145 54.26
531 JRMI 7 Annma Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD 107 899 9,057 7570

sinnnin ROUND 2 55 i
545 JRMI s  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD '00 JD 045 B8.94 8.965 73.80
Single
5316 JRMI 3 Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD '00 1D 14 1217 12,122 53,10
765 JRMI 10 Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD Q7T MT 416 13.90 13.846 46.48
5917 JRMI 2 Josie Niskanen Colorado Springs CO 11 ]D 041 12.14 12,167 54.40
5224 JRMI 9 Noah Horsley Pierre SD '00 MT 074 11.97 12.107 54.44

5917 JRMI : ]o.sieNiskanen Colorado Springs CO  '11]D 014 12,16 12.159 54.31

Single
5316 JRMI 3 Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD ‘00D 053 1211 12,137 52.85
545 JRMI 6  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD ‘001D .050 8.94 9.003 71.57
i i FINALS - i i o
5917 JRMI : Josie Niskanen Colorado Springs CO  '11]D 079 12.13 12.138 54.28

5316 JRMI 3 Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD ‘001D 092 1212 12,133 53.30




